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LAND PLANNING & SURVEYING CONSULTANT
Mr Asheesh Dayal

YELLOW TRIPOD PTE LIMITED
Mr Pranil R Prakash

1 Office: Labasa 13 Office: Suva
Ph: 976 9185/992 0513/865 9507 Ph: 926 8048
Email: surveyingfiji002@gmail.com Email: roy_pranil@yahoo.com.au
WOOD & JEPSEN CONSULTANTS LAKA CONSULTANTS PTE LIMITED
Mr Mike Lenz Mr Kemueli Masikerei
2 Office: Suva 14 Office: Lautoka
Ph: 70078688/7731010 Ph: 864 4499
Email: mike@woodjepsen.com Email: kemuelimasikerei@gmail.com
QUALITY DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS PROFESSIONAL SURVEYORS (PTE) LIMITED
Mr Ronald Chan Mr Peni Racava
3 Office: Suva 15 | Office: Suva Email2: fredrick.chute@yahoo.com
Ph: 890 1800/337 3145 Ph: 9144453 /9734761
Email: rchan@qdc.com.fj Email: waitolu.peni@gmail.com
ALL WEST SURVEYING CONSULTANT LAND SOLUTION CONSULTANTS
Mr Jitendra Singh Mr Dinesh Narayan
4 Office: Rakiraki 16 Office: Nasinu
Ph: 852 9929 Ph: 9218973
Email: allwestsurveys@gmail.com Email: neshnarayan@gmail.com
PATSON & ASSOCIATES GENESIS ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS
Mr Anand Kumar Mr Mosese Vatubuli
5 Ph: Lautoka 17 | Office: Suva
Ph: 921 8568/666 9732 Ph: 726 9359/808 2411/739 1608
Email: patsonsurveys@gmail.com Email: genesisfive01@gmail.com
WESTFIELD ASSOCIATES GEOMATICS CONSULTANTS
Mr Wah Hoon Yee Mr Venesh Kumar Karan
6 Office: Nadi 18 Office: Lautoka
Ph: 999 4258/670 0158 Ph: 923 5027
Email: whyee@connect.com.fj Email: survey.geomatics38@gmail.com
SEALAND FIX CONSULTANTS TEVITA NALAWA CONSULTANTS
Mr Nimilote Fifita Mr Tevita Nalawa
7 | Office: Ba 19 | Office: Labasa
Ph: 903 9405/713 2555 Ph: 8661262
Email: sealandfixconsultants@yahoo.com Email: tevita.nalawa@gmail.com
FOX LAND SURVEYORS PTE LIMITED LANDMARK SURVEYING CONSULTANTS
Mr Munil Dutt Mr Himayat Ali
8 | Office: Suva/Lautoka 20 | Office: Suva
Ph: 933 0132/909 1979/992 4856 Ph: 999 6014/368 3077
Email: munildutt@yahoo.com Email: himayat@yahoo.com
SWIFTLAND GEOMATICS ENGINEERING ZION LAND SURVEYS & CIVILENGINEERING
CONSULTANTS (FUJI) PTE LIMITED
9 Mr Willam Caesar Mataunicere 21 Mr Thomas Fesau
Office: Suva Office: Ba
Phone: 808 1055/809 9196 Ph: 905 5201/808 6549/667 0727
Email: mataunicerewillam@gmail.com Email: zionlandsurveys@gmail.com
CHANDS LAND SURVEYING & COUNSULTANT FRONTIER DEVELOPMENTS (FUlJI) PTELTD
13 Mr Abhinash Chand Mr Taniela Wacokecoke
10 | Office: Lautoka 22 Office: Nadi
Ph: 936 8991/239 0812 Ph: 9981418
Email: abhinashchand16@gmail.com Email: taniela@jrgroupfiji.com
JUNIOR LAND SURVEYING CONSULTANTS LANDBASE CONSULTANTS
Mr Junior Ritesh Pratap Mr Aisake Saro
11 | Office: Nausori 23 | Office: Main Street, Ba Town
Ph: 930 5027 Ph: 9453016 / 9219881
Email: riteshjunior@yahoo.com Email: aserukalou@gmail.com
KVJ SOLUTIONS AND ENTERPRISES ATK SURVEYING (FlI)
Mr Kesho Sharma Mr Surumar Bob Teatu
12 | Office: Nadi (New email: kvjse2015@gmail.com) | ,, | Office: Nasinu

Ph: 8452811/ 7452811/ 6701366
Email: kvjsolutionsenterprises@gmail.com

Ph: 861 3623
Email: bob@atksurveying.com
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WEST SURVEYS PTE LTD LAGILAGI DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANTS
Mr Manoj K Sharma PTE LT.D . ]
25 | Office: Lautoka 26 | Mr Lagilagi Vela Office: Suva
Ph: 800 1374 / 666 0597 Ph: 806 1153
Email: nojisharma@gmail.com, riganise@gmail.com Email: lagilagi.vela@fnu.acf]

WOOD & JEPSEN CONSULTANTS
(Additional Contacts)
Mr : Dinesh Narayan

Office: Labasa
Ph: 7078685
Email: dinesh@woodjepsen.com.fj

Mr: Vikrant Sharma

Office: Lautoka

Ph: 7078678 / 7763010

Email: vikrant@woodjepsen.com.fj




